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Uebergang/to

Halle/hall 9

Treppenhaus T2

Treppenhaus T3

LA1

Lueftung

LA 2

Lueftung

Treppenhaus T4

Herren-WC

Damen-WC

Malerbecken

   Anlieferung/Delivery

             Halle / hall 10.0

              Tor / door 1

   Anlieferung/Delivery

             Halle / hall 10.0

              Tor / door 2

   Passage

Uebergang/to

10.0/11.0

   Lueftung

Treppenhaus T1

Lueftung

   NCC Mitte

Eingang/Entrance

Mitte

Ausstellerkueche

  Notausgang 2

emergency exit 2

  Notausgang 1

emergency exit 1

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang 5

emergency exit 5

  Notausgang 4

emergency exit 4

  Notausgang

emergency exit

  Notausgang 3

emergency exit 3

Begrenzte Standbauhoehe!

H= 2,23m bis 3,90m

Flaeche 5,07m x 3,15m

   NCC Mitte

Eingang/Entrance

Mitte

FM
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Tuer 5

Tuer 6
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66 qm

NSC

Sicherheits-

technik

10.0-114

11,0

6,0

21,25 qm

GSBmbH

10.0-204

2,5

8,5

52,78 qm

Colt International

10.0-300

12,0

5,0

9,1

5,8

31,5 qm

Pyrexx

10.0-310

7,0

4,5

63 qm

re'graph

10.0-314

6,0

10,5

21 qm

GEZE

10.0-305

3,0

48 qm

TELENOT

ELECTRONIC

10.0-309

8,0

6,0

16,5 qm

Celsion

10.0-311

5,5

3,0

20 qm

Frenzelit

10.0-207

5,0

32 qm

D+H Deutschland

10.0-504

4,0

8,0

24 qm

Wetrax

10.0-502

4,0

6,0

12 qm

SWS

Fertigung

10.0-512

3,0

28 qm

Fimotion HK

10.0-514

4,0

7,0

20 qm

Bayerische

Kabelwerke

10.0-513

4,0

5,0

19,5 qm

roda Licht- und

Lufttechnik

10.0-413

3,0

6,5

12 qm

Compro

Electronic

10.0-415

4,0

12 qm

KRIWAN

Testzentrum

10.0-418

4,0

24 qm

Geberit

Vertriebs GmbH

10.0-516

6,0

20 qm

Peneder

Bauelemente

10.0-518

4,0

5,0

20 qm

VALMIERAS

STIKLA

10.0-318

5,0

4,0

12 qm

Pfannen-

berg

Europe

10.0-417

4,0

3,0

16 qm

Elektro

Expert

10.0-419

4,0

17,54 qm

THEMIS

Software

10.0-421

5,5

4,6

3,2

Meeting

Area

10.0-103

21 qm

10.0-605

7,0

22 qm

CompData

IT

10.0-313

5,5

4,0

12 qm

EFECTIS

10.0-416

4,0

C

a

t

e

r

i

n

g

 

/
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a
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Fachpresse

Trade press

10.0-616

Meeting

Area

10.0-614

20 qm

EAS

10.0-104

4,0

5,0

32,67 qm

10.0-202

3,5

10,3

4,0

8,3

Meeting

Area

10.0-113

18 qm

Viega

10.0-317

6,0

18 qm

GUTEX

10.0-400

3,0

6,0

30 qm

Bihl+

Wiedemann

10.0-402

5,0

6,0

36,62 qm

SCHAKO

10.0-401

10,3

8,0

4,6

18 qm

RF TECH-

NOLOGIES

10.0-403

4,5

Catering

10.0-500

24 qm

Pröpster J.

10.0-501

4,0

6,0

PROVENTOR

e-solutions

10.0-503

2,0

6,0

12 qm

ECEU

10.0-509

4,0

Catering

10.0-600

29,2

21 qm

es2000

Errichter Software

10.0-607

3,0

7,0

18 qm

10.0-615

3,0

6,0

Aussteller-

Fachforum

Exhibitor

Forum

1

0

.

0

-

5

2

0

77 qm

Mandík

10.0-420

7,0

11,0

Meeting-Area

10.0-609

20 qm

10.0-517

4,0

5,0

12 qm

VdBP

10.0-510

4,0

3,0

99 qm

Siemens

10.0-306

11,0

9,0

Aktionsfläche Brandschutz

Demonstration Area

Brandschutzkongress

Fire Protection Congress

Fachmesse / Kongress

Trade Fair / Congress

Halle 10.1

Hall   10.1

Fachmesse / Kongress

Trade Fair / Congress

46 qm

ASSA ABLOY

(Schweiz; ehemals

Planet GDZ AG)

ASSA

ABLOY

10.0-108

11,5

4,0

73,5 qm

Kaimann

SAINT-GOBAIN HES

Saint-Gobain

ISOVER G+H

10.0-110

10,5

7,0

12 qm

NKT

Photonics

10.0-307

4,0

3,0

32,5 qm

10.0-106

6,5

5,0

22,31 qm

WEG

Germany

10.0-203

4,6

6,7

12,63 qm

Foldcore

10.0-320

3,3

3,5

5,1

3,0

13,85 qm

KEVOX

10.0-301

2,3

6,3

2,0

7,5

16.7.2021

20 qm

maxit

Gruppe

10.0-217

4,0 4,0

5,0

16,5 qm

NETZSCH

10.0-414

3,0

5,5

13,18 qm

System

Virotec

10.0-617

3,5

2,9

0,5
5,0

"Innovation made in Germany"

UKRAINE Pavilion

16 qm

ZVEI

10.0-406

4,0

ZG

Sicherheits-

technik

10.0-404d

3,0

4,0

7systems

10.0-404a

3,0

3,0

AUMA

Info

10.0-404

4,0

Rescue-

Kompass

10.0-404b

3,0

4,0

12 qm

frei

10.0-404c

3,0

4,0

12 qm

frei

10.0-404e

3,0

4,0

48 qm

Lindner

Group

10.0-205

6,0

8,0

12 qm

Eco-

fibre

10.0-515

4,0

24 qm

FURAL Systeme

in Metall

10.0-508

3,0

8,0

24 qm

10.0-405

6,0

18 qm

10.0-407

4,5

18,27 qm

10.0-319

7,0

3,5

5,2

3,0

21,29 qm

Meeting-Area

10.0-218

2,3

10,1

30 qm

Helios

Ventilatoren

10.0-315

5,0

6,0

30 qm

Kingspan Light +

Air | ESSMANN

Gebäudetechnik

10.0-302

6,0

32 qm

Kingspan Light & Air |

STG-Beikirch

10.0-304

4,0

8,0

18 qm

Hertek

10.0-312

6,0

3,0

Private company

ARTON

LLC Trading house

"Security Systems"

10.0-511

7,5

14,0

1,5

3,0

15 qm

Inno-

Vfoam

10.0-409

5,0

3,0
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28,13 qm

10.0-102

4,0

6,9

4,4

20,66 qm

IFAM

Erfurt

10.0-116

7,9

1,1

7,0

45 qm

TROX

10.0-507

5,0

14 qm

res

10.0-506

7,0

2,0

24 qm

10.0-308

6,0

12 qm

frei

10.0-404f

4,0

2
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,
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21 qm

res.

10.0-613

3,0

7,0

Lager

3,0

18 qm

res.

10.0-611

3,0

6,0
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